
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 18.09.2024  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 118672/2022 21.12.2022 BLAPL/10335/2022 
RAHUL 

SETHI 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

09-18  

2 94188/2023 15.09.2023 CRLMC/41/2021 G R DAS 6.00,3*6 
2024-

09-18  

3 56063/2024 03.07.2024 WP(C)/4208/2024 
BASUDEV 

BARIK 

5.00,3*5 

HANDED OVER TO 

MAJHI SIR 

2024-

09-18  

4 62468/2024 25.07.2024 TRP(C)/136/2024 S MOHANTY 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-18  

5 62869/2024 26.07.2024 WA/1179/2022 T SWAIN 5.00,3*5 
2024-

09-18  

6 63690/2024 30.07.2024 WP(C)/4208/2024 G P SENA 

5.00,3*5 

HANDED OVER TO 

MAJHI SIR 

2024-

09-18  

7 63692/2024 30.07.2024 WP(C)/4208/2024 G P SENA 

5.00,3*5 

HANDED OVER TO 

MAJHI SIR 

2024-

09-18  

8 69131/2024 16.08.2024 CRLMP/1129/2022 P K DAS 

3.00,3*3 

HANDED OVER TO 

MAJHI SIR 

2024-

09-18  

9 69462/2024 16.08.2024 CMP/967/2016 B K DAS 20.00,3*20 
2024-

09-18  

10 71588/2024 27.08.2024 RSA/16/2014 P NAYAK 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-18  

11 73386/2024 30.08.2024 WP(C)/18609/2023 S SAMAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-18  

12 73403/2024 30.08.2024 RVWPET/98/2024 S SAMAL 5.00,3*5 
2024-

09-18  

13 74243/2024 02.09.2024 WP(C)/4208/2024 GOPAL 

5.00,3*5 

HANDED OVER TO 

MAJHI SIR 

2024-

09-18  

14 74254/2024 02.09.2024 WP(C)/4208/2024 GOPAL 

5.00,3*5 

HANDED OVER TO 

MAJHI SIR 

2024-

09-18  

15 74271/2024 02.09.2024 CONTC/8135/2022 
P K 

MISHRA 
2.00,3*2 

2024-

09-18  

16 74810/2024 03.09.2024 JCRLA/3/2018 B MOHANTY 87.00,3*87 
2024-

09-18  

17 74822/2024 03.09.2024 LAA/9/2019 M K PANDA 2 DFA 
2024-

09-18  



18 74823/2024 03.09.2024 LAA/9/2019 M K PANDA 2 DFA 
2024-

09-18  

19 74833/2024 03.09.2024 SA/111/1993 A K SWAIN 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-18  

20 75296/2024 04.09.2024 MACA/993/2005 
P K 

PARIDA 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

09-18  

21 75302/2024 04.09.2024 WP(C)/16747/2024 J P KAR 

4.00,3*4 

HANDED OVER TO 

MAJHI SIR 

2024-

09-18  

22 75857/2024 05.09.2024 CRA/261/1998 S PRUSTY 13.00,3*13 
2024-

09-18  

23 75866/2024 05.09.2024 WP(C)/34079/2023 L SAHOO 14.00,3*14 
2024-

09-18  

24 75912/2024 05.09.2024 CRLMP/976/2024 H K DASH 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-18  

25 75926/2024 05.09.2024 CMP/654/2024 
K K 

PANIGRAHI 
45.00,3*45 

2024-

09-18  

26 75942/2024 05.09.2024 TRP(C)/103/2024 
R K 

MALLICK 
2.00,3*2 

2024-

09-18  

27 75943/2024 05.09.2024 TRP(C)/428/2023 
R K 

MALLICK 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

09-18  

28 76171/2024 06.09.2024 WP(C)/9655/2024 M JATI 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-18  

29 76183/2024 06.09.2024 WP(C)/29689/2023 B MISHRA 5.00,3*5 
2024-

09-18  

30 76185/2024 06.09.2024 WP(C)/31091/2023 B MISHRA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-18  

31 77158/2024 11.09.2024 WP(C)/42652/2023 P.K.PAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-18  

32 77385/2024 11.09.2024 MATA/43/2017 D.NAYAK 14.00,3*14 
2024-

09-18  

33 77386/2024 11.09.2024 MATA/43/2017 D.NAYAK 14.00,3*14 
2024-

09-18  

34 77713/2024 12.09.2024 MA/414/1999 N R PANDA 2.00,3*2 
2024-

09-18  

35 77718/2024 12.09.2024 CRLREV/485/2023 
S R 

PATTANAIK 
1 DFA 

2024-

09-18  

36 77732/2024 12.09.2024 WP(C)/3446/2002 
B K 

PARDHI 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

09-18  

37 77742/2024 12.09.2024 WP(C)/17309/2024 BK KAR 15.00,3*15 
2024-

09-18  

38 77793/2024 12.09.2024 CRLMC/1941/2024 S BEHERA 6.00,3*6 
2024-

09-18  

39 77806/2024 12.09.2024 WP(C)/6920/2024 S C DAS 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-18  

40 77812/2024 12.09.2024 WP(C)/20180/2023 R K ROUT 6.00,3*6 
2024-

09-18  

41 77824/2024 12.09.2024 RSA/206/2024 D NAYAK 28.00,3*28 
2024-

09-18  

42 77826/2024 12.09.2024 CONTC/229/2017 D NAYAK 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-18  



43 77833/2024 12.09.2024 RVWPET/282/2022 
P K 

TRPATHY 
20.00,3*20 

2024-

09-18  

44 77836/2024 12.09.2024 RVWPET/281/2022 
P K 

TRPATHY 
20.00,3*20 

2024-

09-18  

45 78220/2024 13.09.2024 WA/1737/2023 A K SWAIN 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-18  

46 78227/2024 13.09.2024 WP(C)/35237/2022 S C DAS 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-18  

47 78240/2024 13.09.2024 WP(C)/23035/2020 M BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-18  

48 78263/2024 13.09.2024 CRLMC/1627/2024 J PARIDA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-18  

49 78266/2024 13.09.2024 CRLA/96/2015 A P SAHOO 3.00,3*3 
2024-

09-18  

50 78271/2024 13.09.2024 CRLMC/5048/2023 B BEHERA 7.00,3*7 
2024-

09-18  

51 78273/2024 13.09.2024 CRLMC/1260/2019 P NAYAK 5.00,3*5 
2024-

09-18  

52 78275/2024 13.09.2024 CRLMC/1259/2019 P NAYAK 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-18  

53 78758/2024 17.09.2024 OJC/5279/1997 
B N 

SARANGI 
2DFA FROM DMS 

2024-

09-18  

54 78815/2024 17.09.2024 WP(C)/11382/2020 K SAHOO 5.00,3*5 
2024-

09-18  

55 79006/2024 17.09.2024 LAA/43/2008 
DILLIP 

SAMAL 
17.00,3*17 

2024-

09-18  

56 79240/2024 18.09.2024 OJC/14025/1998 L D SAHOO 

66.00,3*66 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2024-

09-18  

57 79258/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/7239/2024 SS PATI 
4.00,4*4 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

09-18  

58 79269/2024 18.09.2024 LAA/98/2018 A K SWAIN 14.00,3*14 
2024-

09-18  

59 79441/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/16302/2022 

PRAKASH 

KUMAR 

JENA 

39.00, 3*39 
2024-

09-18  

60 79465/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/8118/2011 P. SAHOO 4.00,3*4 
2024-

09-18  

READY CASES 
 

61 72659/2024 29.08.2024 FAO/47/2024 A K DAS 

3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

HAND BY 

PRABODH DASH 

2024-

09-18  

62 77815/2024 12.09.2024 WP(C)/27920/2023 N ROUT 
39.00,3*39 

SENT TO XEROX  

2024-

09-18  

63 78238/2024 13.09.2024 FA/121/1975 J C BARAL 

18.00,3*18 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-18  

64 78276/2024 13.09.2024 CRLLP/43/2007 K K NATH 

7.00,3*7 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

HAND BY 

PRABODH DASH 

2024-

09-18  



65 78281/2024 13.09.2024 ABLAPL/1637/2020 R SETHI 
3.00,3*3 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

09-18  

66 78756/2024 17.09.2024 OJC/5280/1997 
B N 

SARANGI 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

09-18  

67 78873/2024 17.09.2024 CRLMP/833/2024 
S N 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX Dhira 

2024-

09-18  

68 78881/2024 17.09.2024 RPFAM/130/2024 S NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

09-18  

69 78893/2024 17.09.2024 CRLMP/160/2020 PR SWAIN 
2.00,3*2 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

09-18  

70 79195/2024 18.09.2024 ABLAPL/922/2019 
B R 

MOHANTY  

2024-

09-18  

71 79196/2024 18.09.2024 ABLAPL/9561/2024 M MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

09-18  

72 79224/2024 18.09.2024 TRP(C)/174/2024 B S ROUT 
4.00,3*4 sent 

to xerox bhagi 

2024-

09-18  

73 79241/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/20472/2024 
M N 

MOHANTY 

37.00,3*37 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

09-18  

74 79261/2024 18.09.2024 BLAPL/6692/2024 
S 

SATAPTHY 

2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-18  

75 79263/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/19503/2024 R SAHOO 
42.00,42.00*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

09-18  

76 79295/2024 18.09.2024 TRP(C)/117/2024 
P. K. 

JENA 

3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

HAND BY DILIP 

BABU 

2024-

09-18  

77 79401/2024 18.09.2024 WP(C)/18733/2024 B DASH 
4.00 , 4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

09-18  

78 79458/2024 18.09.2024 ABLAPL/4905/2024 
B. N. 

SAHU 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

09-18  

N I C 

 


